
2018057 Growthpoint KZN Super 8
XD

Bracket 1
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TSA831004

FS
FS
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[1] TALITA SWART

BYE

[1] PIETER SWART
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4

TSA011348

TSA980022

TSA011348

TSA980022
GE
GE

Craig SIMES

Tristan  EELES

Tayla COMMINS

Kymberlie  VAN DER BANK 6-4, 6-0
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6

TSA011381

TSA011390

TSA011381

TSA011390
GE
GE

trystan VAN RIE

Muntingh HAMMAN

Nina PATIENCE

Nicole VILJOEN Walkover

7

8

TSA010416

TSA011400

TSA010416

TSA011400

KZN
KZN Chad STREAK

[2] Chrisjan VAN WYK

Tyla CARTER

[2] Amonette THERON 6-4, 6-7, 10-6

[1] SWART / SWART

EELES / VAN DER BANK

6-4, 6-4

HAMMAN / VILJOEN

[2] VAN WYK / THERON

7-6, 6-4

[1] SWART / SWART

[2] VAN WYK / THERON

6-4, 6-4

[1] SWART / SWART
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